BROJ I STRUKTURA UDRUŽENJA 02.10.2006
	Red. broj
	
	Grad ŠIBENIK
	Grad SKRADIN
	Općina PRIMOŠTEN
	Općina ROGOZNICA
	UKUPNO
	STRUKTURA

%

	1
	Proizvodni obrt
	98
	6
	11
	2
	117
	5,97 %

	2
	Uslužni obrt
	614
	19
	35
	6
	674
	34,37 %

	3
	Trgovina
	239
	20
	27
	8
	294
	14,99 %

	4
	Ugostiteljstvo i turizam
	359
	31
	97
	27
	514
	26,21 %

	5
	Prijevoz
	134
	6
	25
	6
	171
	8,72 %

	6
	Ribari
	95
	10
	24
	7
	136
	6,94 %

	7
	Frizeri
	49
	1
	5
	/
	55
	2,80 %

	UKUPNO:
	1588
	93
	224
	56
	1961
	100 %

	% U TERITORIJU
	80,98 %
	4,74 %
	11,42 %
	2,86 %
	100 %
	


